
Proudly Managed By: 3,660sf
1,220sf
1,220sf

Jackson Hewitt Tax Service 1,260sf
AVAILABLE 1,250sf
Thomas Scott Jenkins D.D.S. 1,220sf

1,120sf
19,654sf
23,225sf
6,720sf
2,048sf
3,080sf
1,760sf
3,553sf
4,807sf
4,150sf
1,780sf
6,940sf
1,220sf
1,200sf
1,220sf
1,220sf
1,220sf
1,220sf
5,000sf

21,506sf
4,123sf
2,454sf
2,192sf
3,915sf
1,456sf

Smoothie King
Planet Fitness 
Horizon Cinemas 
Rite Aid 
AVAILABLE  
Petvalu
Sally Beauty 
Verizon Wireless 
AVAILABLE  
AVAILABLE 
T-Mobile 
AVAILABLE 
Pro Nails 
Cricket 
Subway
Hair Cuttery 
Little Caesar’s 
Game Stop 
Panera Bread 
Super 8 
Burger King 
Taco Bell 
PNC Bank 
Bob Evans 
Shell
Har-Co Credit Union 2,624sf

MERCHANT LIST

AVAILABLE ≈(61’ X 60’) 
Enterprise Rent-A-Car 
AVAILABLE

ABERDEEN MARKETPLACE
1010-1026 Beards Hill Road
Aberdeen, Maryland 21001, Harford County

For Leasing Information Contact:

Michael J. Gioioso 
      410.494.4866         mgioioso@mackenziecommercial.com

W. Christopher Walsh, Jr.
      410.494.4857         cwalsh@mackenziecommercial.com

LEGEND
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MERCHANT LIST

AVAILABLE ≈(61’ X 60’) 
Enterprise Rent-A-Car 
AVAILABLE




